208-575/60/3PH

JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
HPW3040, GES, 208-230/60/IPH, N/C., LWC, ELECT-TGN




HPW3040, GES, N/C, LWC,
208-230/60/1 & 208-575/60/3
Notes: Figure 20- (Common Parts) PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File: Jw302 & Jw3nd
For 5PH.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.|PART NO.
1 CHASSIE MODULE MOT OR -PUME, GES,LES, 1 |1D8500
2 CHASSIS, MODULE,CCIL, 8TL, PNTD,SIZE-B 1 |1Dasoz
3 CASING,COIL, STEEL PAINTED,SIZE-B 1 |1D8s0s
4 LEGE,STATIONARY,STEEL PATNTED, GES 4 |1D8507
5 LEG ADIUSTABLE, FRONT,STEEL, PAINTED, GES 1 |1D8508
6 LEG ADJUSTABLE REAR, STEEL PAINTED,GES 1 |1D8509
7 PANEL SUPPORT,COVER REAR STEEL FNTD ,GES 1 |1D8s10
8 PANEL, SIDE MODULE, CHASSIE MTR -PMP, 5T, GES 1 [1D8515
9 BRACKET,SUPPORT,BURNER,ST,3040,3IZE-B 1 |1Da8s18
10438Y COVER,58,438Y NEW,GES 1 |1D8s523
11 COVERMACHINE, S8, GES, 1 |1D8s1s
12 MOLDING RUBBER, FOAM, ADHESIVE, /2WX 1/8T 1 |1D3782B
13 SCREW PHILLIPS HEAD,"N' COVER 10 |TP7733
14 RETATNER, SCREW PHILLIPS, HEAD "N 10 |TP7733-02
15 SHIELD HEAT BURNER,ST,PAINTED,SIZE-B 1 |1Das21
16 INSULATION, CER AMIC, 1X34% 55, 6# 1 [1D3181
17 WASHER, STRATNER ME SH, WIRE BRASS #30 R
13488Y SEE FIG 1-5 TANE FLOAT, ASSY, W/FITTINGS HWP3040 GES 1 |1D8z4s57
19 BAFFLE TANK FLOAT REMOVABLE 1 |1P3385-08
20 ADAPTER EXPANDING BRASS, /2K 1/2F 1 |TDs224-04
21 NIPPLE,BR.ASS, I/2NPTX3LONG 1 [1D3094-02
22 ELBOW FEMALE BRASS FORGED, 1/2NPT 1 1D s9z-02
23 CONNECTCOR, BRASS, 34 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM,SWIV 1 [1D7142
o4 by MOTCOR,7.5HF,230-460/60/3,1725RPM, TEFC.F2 1 |1B3016
*34 B MOTCOR,7.5HF,230/60/1,1725RFM, TEFC F2 1 |1B301S
*o40 MOTCOR,7.5HP,575/60/3,1725 RPM, TEFC,F2 1 [1B3017
25 FULLEY,CLSG,TH, 2BK47H,3.7PD A 4. 1FDE 1 [TD3904-05
26 BUSHING PULLEY, TAPERED,1-1/8'"BCRE 1 |TD3915-04
27 CONNECTCOR, RELIEF, STRATIN, 5/8-3/4, 34 NP TH 1 |1D1687-17
*DE A WIRE,50,CPE BLACK, 10/4 1 |1E 444
*25-B WIRE,20,CPE BLACK,5/3 1 [1E 485
29 CONNECTCR,WIRE, CRIME CN,6-12GATUGE 3 [ID3952-B
30 SENSOR IGNITOR, WMT -BRET,& HARDWARE 60" LD 1 |TP7594-D
31 HOSE WASH PRESSURE, 3000PSL250F, 38 X S0FT 1 |TD7790-4
32AS8Y SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCHPRESSURE, W/BRACKET WELDED 1 17731
33483Y SEE FIG 1-3 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVE, GES3040,A85Y, GES 1 [1D8z04-A
34 BELT,VEE,COG BX40 2 [TD3953-10
35ASSY SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE,S0LENCID, SOLUTION, 24V, 4NEPT 1 |ID2162-F
36 CLAMP, SLEEVEPLASTIC, 33 1D. 4 |1D2759
37 HOSE HYD,3K,PSL,31" L,3/8 NPTM, %0 DEG. 3/8" NPTM 1 |1D7893
38 LANCE INSULATED,STEEL ZINC-PLATED, 1/4%36 1.66 |TP7080-0
39 SOCKET,QUICK COUPLING BRASS, /4" NETF 1 [1D3102-02
40 GUN, TRIGGER, 3000PSL, 5GP, 320F 1 |TD5068-B
41A83Y SEE FIG 1-1 PUMP MOUNTING&FITTINGS, ASST,3040,GES, GEN 1 [1D8305B
JENNY PRODUCTS HPW3040 9/12/2001



OIL FUME SYNTHETIC HIGH-FERFOERMANCE, 1 QT 1 |JD7833-A
OIL FUME Y NITHETICHIGH-FERFOERMANCE, 1 FT 1 |JID7%33-B
42a23Y SEE FIG 14 MANIFOLD EUENER INLET AZEY,GES-LES, 3040 1 |JES5Z27-T
43835Y SEE FIG 1-2 BUBRNER,GASNATURAL ASSY,760,760-C 1 |JE5540-A
*44-4 ASEY ZEE FIG 1-8 BOXJCT PANEL FRONT 230-575/3PH 304 GAS 1 |JEZ0D05
*4-B ASSY SEE FIG 1-6 BOX JCT FANEL FRONT, 230/ 1FH,35-5048 GAS 1 |JEZ0o4
458535Y SEE FIG 1-7 FLATE, COVER FANEL, CONT BCOX,GES,GES 1 |JDE51z
46 HOSE HYD, 3K PEL44" LONG, 3/8NPTM, 3/8NPTM 1 |JTD7874
47 WOZZLE, SFEAY FELSE,QCKE CON,0 DEG,O#4.5 1 |JE7755-01
45 WOZZLE SPRAY PSI S, QCKE CON, 15 DEG,O#4 5 1 |JET756-01
49 WNOZZLE SFEAY PELEE,QCKE CON,25 DEG, 064 5 1 |JETFIST7-M
50 WOZZLE SPRAY PSI S, QCE CON 40 DEG,O#4 5 1 |JET758-01
51 SOCEET,QUICKE COUPLING STATNLESS,3/8 NEFTF 1 |JTD3102-A
52 PLUGQUICKE COUPLING BRASE 3/8" NPT 1 |JTD3103-11
53 COIL,GAS FIRED,1/2"PIPE,2CHED 1 |JE53503%-B
54 TEE,FEMALE STEEL PLATED, 1/2WNFT 1 |JTD3734-01
55 BUSHING REDUCER HEX ETEEL FLATED, 1723 3/8 2 |JDE55%
56 ELBEOW REDUCEER ST, PLTD, S0DEG FENM, 1/2X3/8 1 |JD7847
57 THERMOSTAT IMMER ZION, 2P, 5T, NC 240 DEGF 1 |JD7137
58 BING,CASTNG, COLIL, 23, 18-7/80DX 8- 15/161D 1 |JD3256
59 LUGTERNMINAL COPPER,3/16BOLT 6-14GATTGE 1 |JTD&152
G0 CLAME WIRE IGNITICON, 3T AND OFF 1 |ID7001
61 GROMMET RUBBER BLACE S5/8" LD. 2 |[JD3385
62 GROMMET EUBBER BLACE, 716" LD. 6 [JD3385-01
63 CLAME CABLE WYLON,1/4" 2 |[JD152%
G GROMMET EUBBER BLACK 1-1/21T. 3 |(JFeT7s
65 STRAINER, CHEMICAL BRASS 1/4"HOSEEARE 1 |JD7140-A
6o TUBING PVC,CLEAR 3/8CDH 1/4ID 7.1 [TD3087
&7 SCREW FLANWGE HEX SERE ST PL,1/4-20¥K 1/2 22 [JTD7304-4
GE BOLT ELEVATOR,STEEL, PLTD,3/8¥2-1/2,1"HD 2 |[JD7306-3
G SCREW . ELF TAF FHILLIFE,ZT.FL,8-32X3/8 12 |JD304z
70 SCREW FLANWGE HEX ZERR, 3T PL,5/16-18X1/2 2 |[JD7305
71 SCREW FLANGE HEX, SERFE, 3T, PL,3/8-16X3/4 34 (TD7306-4A
iz WUT LOCE, FLANWGE HEX SERER, 5T PL,3/8-16 12 |JD7774-F
73 SCREW CAP HEX HD, 5T FL FLT,3/5-16X2-1/4" 2 [JD7035
74 NUT LOCE FLANGE HEX, SERE, 5T FL, 1/4-20 g |(JD7774-D
75 CLAMP HOSE WNYLON BLACE 750/ 875DLA 2 |[JD7E53-F
Fi SCREW,SLF DRL PHILLIF ST FPLTD #83 1/2 4 |[JD6050
77 SCREW,SLFDREL HEX WASHER PLTD #10x5/8 7| TDTO74-A
78 SCREW ,CARRIAGE, GRS 5T FL,3/8X6 2 |(JDTT98
IES SCREW,CAP HEX HD, 5T, PL 3/8-1631-1/4" 1 |JD 514
g0 WaASHER, LOCK,SFLIT ZTEEL . FLATED, /5" 1 |JID61z
g1 FECEFTICAL CLIP-ON,ZTEEL DACEOTIZED 10 |JF7735-01
82 PLATE MNAWE AT UM PREINT ELACK 434 1 |TD3456
83 HOSE,SCLVENT NECFPRENE,1/2" ID 1.6 |JD 346
&g TAGWARNING WATEER TRAF,GAS FIRED TINIT 1 |JTD7z207
85 TAGWARNING GAS PRESSUEE 1 |JTD30%7
1] WASHER FLAT 33,3/ OD X 5/32 ID X 20 GATTGE g |[JEFTZ0-03
87 SCREEN, COVER MACHINE, ST FAINTED 1 |JF77z0-01
5] RIVET AL, 160- 164 HOLE, 063- 125GRP,5/32 8 |[JE7TZ0-02
JENNY FRODUCTS HPW3040 9/12/2001



TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

TO FLOAT TANK

A
S

|TYP.2 PLACES

Q TYP.4 PLLACTS

W

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 3000PSI, 4.0GPM, CAT ID7869
2 1 | OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 1 | PULLEY, Cl, SG, TH, 2BK57H, 4.7PDA, 5.1PDB JD3904-61
4 1 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | H.H.B. 1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/ BUSHING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, JB JDS016
7 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/2 HS X 1/2 NPT ID7077-A
8 1 | PLUG, SOCKET, LIEX, BRASS. 3/8 NPT JD7151
9 4 | METRIC RECEIVED W/PUMP
10 4 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" D613
11 1| BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/2 NPTM JD7826

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, & Fitling, JD8305-B, 11pw3040, Assy)



\ TO BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 | BURNER, NAT, #640 JETS, 0#52, X-44 D316l
1-B 1 | BURNER,LP,#640 JET,0#60,X-44, W/ PTLOT,L10 TD3264
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL,BRZ,#52,.064 TD3082
2-B 44 | JET.BURNER,GAS,LP,BRASS,#60,.040 TD3265
3 1 | NIPPLE,CLOSE,STEECL,SCH40,3/4"NPT JD1181
4 1 | UNTON,FEMALE,ML150# BRASS SEAT,3/4 NPT IP 742
5-A I | PILOT,BURNERNAT.Q314B1019 JD2359-01
5B 1 | PILOT.BURNECR.LP,Q314B1019-LP JD2359-02
6 1 | BRACKET,BURNER,PILOT,GES,LES TD2359-05
7 1 | SENSOR, IGNITOR, W/MT- BRKT & HARDWARE, 60"LI) JP7694-D

FIGURT. 1-2 (Burner, Gas, (Nat) JP5940-A & (I.P) JP5942-A, HPW3040, Assy)




REV.1 (2/14 01)

7
4
2
5 ¢ HOSE FROM PUMP
8
3 10
3 p
2
L )
()
10
[IOSE-TO COIL
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
[ [ VALVE, RELIEF, 2400-3000PS1, 160F, 3 8 NPTM ID7048-A
2 | MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED, ALL UNITS  |IP7716
3 2 | NIPPLL, HEX, STCEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/8SNPT IN3716-01
4 1 ACCUMULATOR, BLADDER, 30004#WT,1500#CHARGER | ID7646-]
5 1 VALVE, UNLOAD, PSI, ACT, 3200 PSL, 8.0 GPM, GEN 1D3324-0
6 ] TEE, FEMALE, STEEL. PLATED, 3’8 NPT I1D3971
7 1 SWITCH, PSL, SP, ST, NO, 15A, 230V, 3/8 NPT 1D3977
8 1 BARB,HOSTE,FLBOW,MALF,BRASS, 1/2"HSX3/SNPT ID7991
9 1 PLUG, [IEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/4 NPT 1D 679-02
10 2 | ELBOW, STRELT,45 DEG, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT ID1678

FIGURE 1-3 (Manilold, Valve, Fitting, JD8204-A, TTpw3040 GES, Assy)



TO PILOT7

TO BURNER

N\
N\
©

i

Hmm?

i

&)

.y’

Ve

N &

N

TO GAS SUPPLY

REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NATURAL GAS 10

LIGUID PETRCLEUM,

ITCM NO.| QTY. DLESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", ELECT-IGN JD3845-]
2 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD, STEEL, PAINTED, GES 1P5928-03
3 3 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, INPT. X 2" LONG 1D 884
4 3 | ELBOW, FEMALR, M1, 150#, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 1 | ELBOW, REDUCER, FEMALE, MI, 150# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCII40, 1 NPT" X 7"LONG ID7875
7 1 | UNION. FEMALE, MI, 150#, BRASS-IR SCAT, 1" NPT ID7873
g 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1" NPT X 6"LONG ID1304-A
9 1 | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL ID1820
10 1 | NIPPLL, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 3/4 NPT ID1181
11 1 | REGULATOR, CONVERSION, LP IO NAT. ROBERT SHW [JD2366-C
12 1 | REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NAT. TO LP, ROBERT SHW |JD2366-04

FIGURE 1-4 ( Manifold, Burner, Inlet, Fitting, JP5927-J, Hpw3040, Assy)



ITEM NO.] QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON-ASSY,JB JD8015
2 I | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HSX1/8NPT JD6132
3 I | VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSL, 1/2"NPTM JD298%-B
4 [ | NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 ID 791
5 [ | ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 ID1416-02
6 | | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 2 | BARB, HOSFE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/2HS X 3/4NPT  |JD7058
8 [ | STRAINER, WATER, S8, 30MESH, 25/32 0.D. X 3-1/8 LG |ID3843

FIGURE 1-5 (Tank. Float, Fitting. JD8245-U. Hpw 3040 GES. Assv)




(SO0TAC “Or0cdnH ‘seD VOC HA1/09/0£T-80T % HAE/SLS-80T W0l Taue ] ‘uonounf “Xod) 9-1 HINDIA

61

4
)
Al hel
81

¢
i
(]

(4
SAOVId 7

SOId T dAL

[ s01d v aat]1o)

SOTd 9 'dALLGT



Jenny Products Inc. Hpw 3040 Junction Box Front Panel Assy,

Ges, 208-230/60/1Ph-208-575/60/3FPh

9/12/2001

N/C., Lwe Elect-Ign
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION QTY. PART NO.
1 PANEL, CONTROL,BOX, JUNCTION,STL,FNTD, GES 1 ID&511
2 PLATE MOUNTING, PANEL,CONT,BOX,JCT,53T,GES 1 ID8&s12
3 BOARD, CIRCUIT PRINTED ALL 1A CHINES 1 JB5000
4 BASERELAY DP 1 ID7819-4
5 RELAY DP,DT 24V AC 1 JD7819
G4 TRNSFEME,CTRL, OFN, 100W A,1 20460 P24V S 1 ID28GE
6B TRNSFEME,CTRL, OFN, 100V A, 600VP,24V3 FOR 575V 1 JD3987-13
-4 RELAY,OVERLOAD, THERMATL,PLUIG-IN, 24-32 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 ID7651-15
7-B RELAY ,OVERLOAD, THERMATL, PLUG-IN, 32-50 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JD7651-16
7-C RELAY,OVERLOAD, THERMAL PLUUG-IN, 13-19 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JD7651-13
7-D RELAY,OVERLOAD, THERMAL PLUG-IN, 7.5-11 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JD7651-11
7E___ RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMALPLUG-IN3045A (\FTER S-1-01) 1 JDTES1:38
__.TF__ RELAY OVERLOAD,THERMALPLUG-INI6-24A (AFTERS-1-0D) 1 JDI6SI-35
.G RELAY OVERLOADTEERMALPLUG-IN10-16A (AFTERS-1:01) 1 JDISS1-M
7-H  RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL,PLUG-IN6-104 (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 ID7651-33
&A CONTACTOR DP,OP,3F 304,24V, WHAUX CONTACT 1 ID7651-B
________________ (208-230-460-573/603PH) BEFORES-1-01)
_____ 8B ____ CONTACTORDP,CP,3P,604,24V(208-230/60NPH (BEFORES-1-0) 1 _JD7800
8-C  STARTER,DF,OF,3P,50A,24V,CAT-SERIES (AFTER 3-1-01) 1 ID7651-V
&D  CONTACTOR,DP, OP ,3F,604, 24V (CA?) (APTER 5-1- 01) 1 ID7800-A
.S RAILDMSTLELTDTAILDOVEI¥EXSNS 016 IDTIS%A
10 FUSE ELEMENT DUAL, DELAY TIME 250V 6 ANP 1 JD3107-11
11 VALVENEEDLESOLUTION BRASS, 1/MMIDHS-BARB 1 JDo24A8-4A
12 DECAL INDICATOR,HANDLE VAL 1 JDT43
13 DECAL, BOLUTION METERING, WV ALVE 1 JD7821
14 CONTROL JGNITION, UNIT, LOCEOUT,5P743 1 JP7654-A
15 CONNECT OR,RELIEF , STRAIN, 1/4-3/8,1/2 NFTIM 6 JD1687-06
16 CONNECT OR,RELIEF , STRAIN, 5/8-3/4,3/ANFTIM 2 ID1687-17
17 PLUGHOLE PLASTIC BLACK,7/8" 3 JD3856
18 NUT,LOCK,CONDUIT,3TEEL, PLATED,3/4" 2 JDTTIE
19 NUT LOCE,CONDUIT,STEEL PLATED, 1/2" 6 JPBO%
20 SCEEW, MACHINE, PHILLIF, 5T, PL, 832 1 2 JD 838
21 SCREW FLAWGEHEX SERR,3T,PL,8-3223/8 4 ID7901-B
22 SCREW FLAWGEHEX SERR, 5T, PL, 1/4-200{3/5% 4 ID7904
23 SCREW,SLF DRL, HEX{ WASHER, PLTD #10=5/8 1 ID7074-4
______ 24 WUTHEXSTEELFLATEDAOS2 1 D7
______ 25 WASHERLOCKSPLITSTEELELATED#O 1 D6M
27 RIVEI‘ AL 160 164 HOLE, 063 125 GRP 5f32 ] & IPTL0-02
.28 WASHER FLAT,5334 ODXS5B2ID.X20GAUGE 8 JPTT20:03
29 SCREW FLAWGEHEMX SERR,3TL, PLATED, 832 X 5/8 L 2 ID7e01-D




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., HPW, GES | JD8513
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, HPW3040, OGP & GES | 1D8407
3 1 SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004
4 1 SWITCH, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFFE-ON-MOM-10A, 24V JE1006

FIGURE 1-7 (Pancl, Instruction, Fitling, JD8513, [Ipw3040, Assy)




2
3
4
ITEM NO.| QTY, DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4ANPT JD2162-F
2 1 | BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID JD7760
3 1 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALL, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT |JD7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/% LD. JD2759
5 1 | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/41.D. TD3087
6 | | BARB HOSE 1/4 HS X 1/4 NPT 1D2765
7 2> | SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 TD7074-A
3 5 | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS,ST, PL, 10-32 X 3/8 TD3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 1D624
10 I | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)




\

=

AN )N
RN

QA

TTEM NOJ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY | IP7731
7 1| PLUG, IOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 I | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM 1D1687-06
4 | | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 14HS X 1/4NPT |ID7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA 1D-7859-A
6 | | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/41D ID7850
7 > | SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR.ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1,2 TD7904-A
8 2 | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 1D7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, JD7731, ASS'Y)




T M SIN WY ML v [T
A e 71 4= 31 DNV . -
O 10 HAARLL AN SR sl =l 21V ononmvarg | 3218 | HS) AT
Y3y NOILISOd OLNY OL OVOTIAC L3S T TS
S3LON .
ANV 10T AQET 1O HIMA - A TS A AMSSaLg W] PRILT SR
%O LAY ¥ —
O'N
CLAN L)
N \ln J Py NI - (v P
o —\ % NDISET INLSLONATd ANNAT
— _\|1_ @ un) _»_3 uondudsag ON EM RN 19 _ SR Y
aNg _
IATWA SV L QIONTIOS NOILMIOS =
AI/AW
AW =
<3 T (
MOSN3S
Ad | TOMINGD -
JOSNIS HL| Nal T
/NDILINDI
NOILV NIGNOD ININIA
Lod P N ) 103HHOD ¥O4
5z 3LVd viva
I NOWWDD SI,Z. | HOLON NJ3HD
< TVNINGAL
2] 00010000 MA
| N aNO
HOLIMS [ SISSVHD
dWaL ¥3AC L L N _ _
— — ” ” — a
— — — — — [(EER)) N
— — — — 1 Qqyvos
_ IWNINYAL NIVA
3Isrd N I (] 9] E el ZL 1L
y o
V— I\ 4
— v ) CICIID)
X AVZ exE i AVIY  QYOTNINO
AN 39IVLIOA d3dOHd — — | |=
- Ql 9NIQAH0JJVY — — — — —
E— TN — === A|h©©©
| e (T8 = (=) (S |
g V] 7 0T A
— s HALYVLS DILINOVI
o'N
asrd Alddns
EY (e ) 2 ) 0 dmMod
ININCONI
— L1
U—  \ J a4 | S \
\ U— \ J L U U W
— Ly / L jN S g Y
L
U L U \V— N d
= a¥oD doya
|_|  — | [/ g i — _
o0 = = T YALANYYIALNI
LN3IYAND
= = 0-0 o 17nv4
HOLIMS 3MNSS3dd/MOH MS ¥3LVIH NS YOLOW aNnoy9
T = ——|

— _ 440 1NJ H3LYM MO




LOW WATLR (LT 0L .
1
! qﬂ_AJ FLOV/RUSSURL $WITCT
H0-0 od zﬁc_w_mm;. HFATTRRW
I_” e — O-O——
= =1 = 1
H=— ——] — =
v, n. M /] 11
Ig|
1\ M ' Y N 'y /] \ /
N M T I\ N 'y Iy \ /] / "\ 1
I 1 N e
J N
|7 I NN N MmN / \
Amv FUSLE
ik,
MAGNETIC STARTLR
INCIIMING Mg g N N w m ﬂl STCP DODWN
WER TRANSIORMER AN
POWER |_ — — — ; N -
SUPRLY — NOTE: WIRE -
| —= —= —= ACCORDING 70 _
OVIRLDAD  RELAY =/ — — PROFER VOLTAGE r\,%,w_
QIOICIO A .
g W g Y
! A N ey NP
11 2 15 —F iG] K FLSE
Lt le— — —
TRMINAL ROAR T — — —
~ — e —
CHASSIS L T _—__—__—_—_\—
oND T A
~ (FVER TRMF
e ronnnn al S
TEIMINAL
Z' 1§ COMMON o i
CHECK MEAICR AN I
13ATA PLATE A
FilR OORRLC T
WIRING N
1\, [TTT
- CONTIOT| TV
ONO SR
B3
VIV
<4 VI GAR VALY
- TR R ™
- e . N —]
— SOLUTION SOLENOI o E _m|w_

HIEEN
, . N COMBINATION
QOIOIQO 1GNT 10N/
HENEOR

RLLAY

O

NIZIT:
ISTT OVERLOATY TO ATTTC POSTTTON.

TREMOVL, IUMPER[GP [T IE VIR T1EMP
L3 LSLL.

File Namgc: Jw 304 Gas, Fired, Hot Pressure Washer Stecam Cleancr, W/Mom, On, 3 Ph
{Cleetrical Schematic Diagram)



